
STOPS TIME TIME2 TIME3 TIME4

Sierra Springs/Aspen Square Apts.,
Tazwell 9:10 AM 11:10 AM **** 3:10 PM

Maplewood Village Apts., Tazewell 9:15 AM 11:15 AM **** 3:15 PM

Tazewell County Social Services 9:19 AM 11:19 AM **** 3:19 PM

Tazewell Mall Entrance Area 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 1:20 PM 3:20 PM

Bluefield Walmart 9:40 AM 11:40 AM 1:40 PM 3:40 PM

Bluefield (VA)-College Plaza Bus Shelter 9:48 AM 11:48 AM 1:48 PM 3:48 PM

Bluefield (WV)-Bluefield Ave. Shelter 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Springville-Valero Station (Hurt Rd.) 10:18 AM 12:18 PM 2:18 PM 4:18 PM
Pop Shop (1005 Fincastle Tpk., North
Tazewell) 10:29 AM 12:29 PM 2:29 PM 4:29 PM
Taz. County Career & Technical Center
(260 Advantage Dr., Tazewell) 10:33 AM 12:33 PM NO STOP 4:33 PM

Tazewell Mall Entrance Area 10:38 AM 12:38 PM 2:38 PM 4:38 PM

4 Seasons Tazewell to Bluefield Connector

*denotes times in Red as transfer points with Tazewell route and Richlands to Tazewell Connector buses

*denotes times in Blue as transfer points with Bluefield buses


